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WORLD AQUATICS
20 - 22 octOber 2023 SWIMMING WORLD CUP
BUDAPEST 2023
Event 128 Men's 100m Backstroke Final
22 OCT 2023 - 18:19 100m dos - hommes Final
Results
Event Number 28
Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date
WR 51.60 2514 CECCON Thomas ITA Budapest (HUN) 20 JUN 2022
wcC 52.11 2524 LARKIN Mitchell AUS Dubai (UAE) 6 NOV 2015
wJ 52.53 2553 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 6 AUG 2018
Rank Lane Name NAT Code  R.T. 50m Time l’:‘qUA
oints
1 5 CECCON Thomas ITA 0.64 (1)25.72 52.58 945
25.72 26.86
2 1 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 0.61 (2) 25.95 53.77 883
25.95 27.82
3 8 KNEDLA Miroslav CZE 0.56 (3) 26.07 53.78 883
26.07 27.71
4 4 MORGAN Oliver GBR 0.61 (4) 26.45 54.23 861
26.45 27.78
5 3 MITYUKOV Roman Sul 0.52 (6) 26.65 54.36 855
26.65 27.71
6 6 KOVACS Benedek Bendeguz HUN 0.63 (5) 26.59 54.56 845
26.59 27.97
7 2 LARKIN Mitchell AUS 0.56 (8) 26.99 55.05 823
26.99 28.06
8 7 GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 0.62 (7)26.74 55.22 815
26.74 28.48
Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time wWC World Cup Record wWJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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SWMM100MBA-—--------- FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created by OMEGA 22 OCT 18:23 Page 1/1

L QYINIYN market” MiaiiBank @ MOON AVM






